

H

SLP(C)No. 12850 OF 2003
ITEM No.11

Court No. 2

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12850/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2003 in RFA 263/99
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

A.R. LAKSHMI PATHY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURYA KANTHAMMA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(with office report)

With
SLP(C)No.14920/2003 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/10/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. V.Sudeer, Adv.
Mr. MBRS. Raju, Adv.
Ms. S. Sunita, Adv.
Mr. J.B. Ravi, Adv.
Mr. S. Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Riju Raj Jamwal, Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gagandeep Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to file application to bring on record LRs of r
espondent No.4 and also to take steps to serve the unserved respondent.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER