

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12850/2003

A.R. LAKSHMI PATHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURYA KANTHAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14920 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent Nos.4,5,8 and 9.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar