

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12850/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2003 in RFA No.263/1999 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

A.R. LAKSHMI PATHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURYA KANTHAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report][For final dispoal]

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14920 of 2003

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. S. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not taken up.

(Subhash Chander)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master